
56

61

59

57

33

28

29 37

59
60

3932
36

31

20
19

17

25

18

26

21

24
22

23

12

11

34

35

10

13

27

15

38

14

45 65

62

46

41

43

44

44

1

9

4

54

43
41

66

40

55

63

64

Warlord 7010000-202

1041 South Bend Ave
 Mankato, MN. 56001

888-345-2135

Tauer Machine
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 TM-BP-110L WARLORD BACKING PLATE 1

2 SB-5205 Honed Bearing for Backing Plate 1
3 TM372 Stand Off Block 1
4 TM373 Back drive plate support 1
5 TM102 Insert for Motor Plate 5/16-18 4
6 USH-312-18-1250 CHROME 1/4-20 x 5/8" LONG 3
7 RP-0250-1000 1/4" Steel Rolled Spring 1" Long 6
8 SRID-52 Snap ring 1
9 TM374WL SUPPORT BLOCK 3 1

10 TM3281-REVB Ring Gear 1
11 TM3282 Basket Hub 1
12 TM3241-Rev B 73t - Pulley- 8mm 1
13 SB-40BGS11G-2DS Double Roller Bearing 1
14 SSB-312-18-1250 Button Head 5/16-18-- 1.250 long 5
15 SRID-2656 SNAP RING ID 2.656 1
16 TM3193P Alum 6061 Core Blank 7

17 TM3195 Red Eagle Cluth Fibre Plate 14

18 TM3225 Clutch Steel 1

19 TM3221 Clutch Steel 6

20 TM3222 Clutch Steel 1

21 TM3255 Inner Pulley 1
22 TM3262 Washer for inner Pulley 1
23 TM3265 Inner Pulley Splined Adapter 1
24 TM3263 Bevel Washer 1.730OD 1
25 TM3050 Clutch Basket Nut 1
26 TRNUSL-100 Clutch Adj Seal 1
27 SROD-1475 SNAP RING OD 1.475 1

28 TM3040 Clutch Adj Screw 1

29 CZJN-0437-20 7/16-20 JAM NUT 1
30 TM3391 Diaph HD Big Twin 98-03 1
31 TM3381 Pressure Plate 1
32 TM3259 Outer Presurre Plate 1
33 SHB-375-1000 Shoudler Blot 4
34 SDP-0250-0500 Dowel Pin 4
35 SDP-0188-0500 3/16 X 1/2" Long 3
36 TM-DS-001 Diaphragm Spring 1
37 TM3361 Outer ring for CB-110 1

38 UPF-250-20-1000 Unplated  FlatHead 1/4-20 x 1." LONG 8

39 UBH-250-20-0375 UNPLATED1/4-20 x 3/8" lg BUTTON 5

40 TM-144-8G Same as TM-140-8G (has 12.813 center) 1

41 USS-562-12-0500 Unplated 9/16-12 by 1/2" Long Setscrew 4

42 JT-0312-Cap Chrome Cap for 5/16 SHCS 2
43 BZSH-312-18-1375 Black Zinc 5/16-18 x 1.375" long 4
44 BZSH-312-18-2500 Black Zinc 5/16-18x2.5" long 4
45 TM-1006 Stand Off 3.5" long 4
46 USS-312-18-1250 Set Screw 5/16-18 by 1.250" long 4
47 TM3072-1 Main Jackshaft 1
48 S055-0630-0585 Spring 1
49 TM3072-2 STARTER JACK SHAFT 1
50 ZCS-0250-20-3250 Cap Screw 1/4-20 by 3.250 long 1
51 YZW-0250-VR Vibration-Resistant Lock Washer 2
52 TM3072-3 End Locking Cap 1

53 ZCS-10-32-3250-M Cap Screw 10-32 by 3.250 long Modify 1

54 TM3081 Rotor Cover 1
55 TM3063-M Front Pulley 1
56 CP1 Warlord belt gurad 1
57 SSB-312-18-1000 Button Head 5/16-18-- 1.000 long 4
58 CPC-001 Warlord Derby Cover 1
59 SSB-250-20-0375 Stainless Steel  1/4"-20 Button Head 10
60 CPC-005 Warlord Derby Cover 1
61 CPC-006 Warlord Derby Cover 1
62 TM3162 Starter Cap 1
63 TM3362 Outer ring Fornt Pulley 1
64 SSB-250-20-0500 Stainless Steel  1/4"-20 Button Head 5
65 USS-10-32-0625 Stainless 10-32 x 5/8" LONG 3
66 TM3031 ADAPTER 1


